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GT-SP21
Accessories

VIEW ONLINE

Splitter 1 input / 2 outputs
5-2400 MHz with DC pass.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

INPUT FREQUENCY RANGE
INSERTION LOSS
RETURN LOSS
DC PASS

EAN CODE
QUANTITY PER BOX
GROSS WEIGHT
HEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH

5 ÷ 2400 MHz
≤ 5 dB
≥ 10 dB
DC Pass max. 24V, 0.8A

5453001615301
300 pc
11,5 kg
27,5 cm
28 cm
34 cm


